	SEAFARER'S APPLICATION FORM

	

	Position:

MASTER
Readiness:

Citizenship:

Ukraine
Last name:

Melnychenko
Marital status
Married
First name:

Viktor
Children:
1
Middle name:

Viktor
Nationality:

Ukrainian
Birth date:

14.03.1973
Birth place:

Kherson
Home address:

123 Honcharna street,

Kherson, Ukraine, 73013
Phone mobile:

+380-95-9442982
Phone mobile:

Email:

viktor17144@gmail.com
English level:
Good
vikvikmel@outlook.com
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	Salary
	Minimum: 
	Expected: 
	Last: 
	$/month


	Education

	Educational institution
	Speciality
	Faculty
	Place
	Number
	From
	Till

	Odessa State Maritime Academy
	Engineer-navigator
	Navigation
	Odessa/UKR
	AB 223344
	01.09.1991
	26.05.1997


	Passports, Licenses & Certificates

	Title
	Class
	Number
	Place of issue
	Issued
	Valid

	Passports & Visas

	Civil passport Ukraine
	KE 589188
	Kherson, UKR
	17.03.1997
	

	Travel passport Ukraine
	FG 744732
	Kherson, UKR
	29.06.2017
	29.06.2027

	Seaman's book Ukraine
	AB 670906
	Kherson, UKR
	15.12.2020
	15.12.2025

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Diplomas & Endorsements

	Certificate Of Compentency
	Deep Sea Captain
	01373/2021/11
	Odessa, UKR
	13.07.2021
	

	Endorsement Ukraine 
	Deep Sea Captain
	01373/2021/11
	Odessa, UKR
	13.07.2021
	08.07.2026

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ship Security Officer (VI/5)
	
	1365474/2021/11
	Kherson, UKR
	13.08.2021
	13.08.2026

	Certificates & Licenses

	GMDSS General Operator Diploma
	01374/2021/11
	Odessa, UKR
	13.07.2021
	

	GMDSS General Operator Endorsement
	01374/2021/11
	Odessa, UKR
	13.07.2021
	08.06.2026

	Basic Safety Training (VI/1.1-4)
	1350615
	Kherson, UKR
	29.06.2021
	29.06.2026

	Advanced Fire Fighting (VI/3)
	1350612
	Kherson, UKR
	29.06.2021
	29.06.2026

	Proficiency in Survival Craft (VI/2)
	1350610
	Kherson, UKR
	29.06.2021
	29.06.2026

	Medical Care (VI/4.2)
	1350617
	Kherson, UKR
	29.06.2021
	29.06.2026

	Medical First Aid (VI/4.1)
	1350613
	Kherson, UKR
	29.06.2021
	29.06.2026

	Dangerous and Hazardous Substances (V4,V5)
	1345721
	Kherson, UKR
	29.06.2021
	29.06.2026

	Electronic Chart Display and Information System (ECDIS)
	1350611
	Kherson, UKR
	29.06.2021
	29.06.2026

	Radar Navigation (Menegment Level), ARPA, Bridge Teamwork, Search and Rescue. (A-II/2, A-I/12 paragraphs 4,5, B-I/12 paragraphs 2-35)
	1350616
	Kherson, UKR
	29.06.2021
	29.06.2026

	Bridge Team and Resource Management (VIII/2)
	260156
	Kherson, UKR
	09.02.2021
	09.02.2026

	ECDIS Furuno
	2019-04539
	Odessa, UKR
	01.07.2019
	No Limit

	Transas Navi-Sailor 4000 ECDIS
	2016-UA-OMTC-NS40-0178
	Kherson, UKR
	08.12.2016
	No Limit

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Medical Certificates
	
	
	
	

	Yellow Fever Vaccination
	21
	Kherson, UKR
	27.10.2011
	No Limits

	Drag & Alcohol Test 
	2024/3995
	Odessa, UKR
	14.02.2024
	14.02.2025

	Physical Examination Report
	2024/3995
	Odessa, UKR
	14.02.2024
	14.02.2025

	
	
	
	
	


	Sea-going experience

	
	Vessel’s

name
	Flag
	Type
	Engine
	Rank
	From
	Shipowner

	
	
	Year
	DWT
	HP
	
	Till
	Crew Agency

	1
	Merit
	GBR
	GC
	MAK 6M 25
	Master
	26.04.2024
	Fahrdorfer Schiffahrts GmbH U.Co.KG MS Merit

	
	
	2000
	3154
	1800
	
	01.10.2024
	Intercrewing Ltd

	2
	Grace I
	MLT
	GC
	Guangzhou Diesel
	Master
	08.05.2023
	Black Pearl Shipping Co.Ltd

	
	
	2004
	6858
	2800
	
	28.11.2023
	Platin Shipping & Trading Co.Ltd

	3
	Atlantis
	A&B
	Container
	MAK
	Master
	28.05.2022
	Caribbean Shipping Co

	
	
	2003
	8015
	6300
	
	06.10.2022
	Baltnautic Shipmanagement Ltd

	4
	AMO
	MNG
	Container
	Sulzer
	Master
	05.12.2021
	Balo Shipping Ltd

	
	
	1997
	22900
	13320
	
	28.03.2022
	DESE Crew Management

	5
	Argos
	LBR
	Container
	MAN-B&W
	Chief Officer
	25.03.2021
	Technomar Shipping INC

	
	
	2012
	49842
	36560
	
	29.05.2021
	Magellan Marine Gdynia

	6
	Frisia Goteborg
	LBR
	Container
	Hyundai

B&W
	Chief Officer
	15.07.2020
	Hartmann Dry Cargo Germany GmbH & Co. KG

	
	
	2006
	39347
	25550
	
	14.11.2020
	E-Crewing LCC

	7
	Ornella
	PTG
	Container
	Wartsila
	Chief Officer
	23.07.2019
	MS Ornella Schifffahrtsgesellschaft GmbH & Co. KG

	
	
	2012
	22147
	14520
	
	24.11.2019
	GCC Marine Service

	8
	Atlantic Geneva
	LBR
	Container
	MAN-B&W
	Chief Officer
	09.10.2018
	Silver Maritime Pte Ltd

	
	
	2007
	13883
	9730
	
	27.01.2019
	OSM Crew Management Ukraine Ltd

	9
	Max Cavalier
	MLT
	Container
	MAN-B&W
	Chief Officer
	26.03.2018
	B Max Shipping Ltd

	
	
	2007
	13883
	9730
	
	19.07.2018
	OSM Crew Management Ukraine Ltd

	10
	Max Strength
	MLT
	Container
	MAK
	Chief Officer
	23.08.2017
	B Max Shipping Ltd

	
	
	2007
	8722
	7200
	
	09.12.2017
	OSM Crew Management Ukraine Ltd

	11
	Max Cooler
	MLT
	Container
	MAN-B&W
	Chief Officer
	15.12.2016
	B Max Shipping Ltd

	
	
	2008
	13833
	9730
	
	05.04.2017
	OSM Crew Management Ukraine Ltd

	12
	Max Supporter
	MLT
	Container
	MAK
	Chief Officer
	14.03.2016
	B Max Shipping Ltd

	
	
	2008
	8732
	7200
	
	15.07.2016
	OSM Crew Management Ukraine Ltd

	13
	Harmony N
	CYP
	Container
	MAN-B&W
	Chief Officer
	07.08.2015
	Dionysus Shipping Corporation

	
	
	2006
	39383
	25270
	
	24.11.2015
	Epsilon Odessa

	14

	Hyundai Singapore
	CYP
	Container
	MAN-B&W
	Chief Officer
	01.12.2014
	Topaz Shipping Corporation

	
	
	2006
	80157
	56138
	
	27.04.2015
	Epsilon Odessa


	Crewing Agencies or Marine Companies

	Crew Agency
	City
	Country
	Contact Person
	Phone

	Intercreing
	St.Petersburg
	Russia
	Anna
	+79214506389

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	General Physical State

	Height (cm)
	Weight (kg)
	Shoes
	Clothes
	Hair color
	Eye color

	188
	93
	45
	XXL
	black
	brown


	Additional information

	


	Date applied:
	
	
	Signature:
	



